PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JULY 02, 2020

DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

1897 MDA 2014
3488 EDA 2017
1083 WDA 2019
3298 EDA 2017
1119 WDA 2018
1562 EDA 2016
1360 EDA 2018
3320 EDA 2017
1980 MDA 2017
351 MDA 2019
10 WDA 2019
1528 WDA 2018
2461 EDA 2018
191 MDA 2019
341 MDA 2018
3562 EDA 2017
1537 MDA 2019
157 WDA 2019
1407 MDA 2018
877 EDA 2019
268 EDA 2019
136 MDA 2019
1820 EDA 2019
233 WDA 2016
1704 WDA 2018
3149 EDA 2018
1113 MDA 2019

Com. v. Moose
Com. v. Santana
In Re: Duffin

Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional

Com. v. Jefferson
Com. v. Atkinson
Com. v. Reavis
Engleman v. Ethicon
Corey v. Wilkes-Barre
Com. v. Orner

Com. v. Mckahan
Com. v. Barone
Com. v. Simmons
Com. v. Drayton
Com. v. Bowens
Com. v. Sanders

In the Interest of K.M.W.
Estate of Waite

Com. v. Solomon

Castro v. Rosado

Com. v. Villatoro

N.E.B. v. S.S.J.

Skanska v. Universal Concrete
Com. v. McCullough

Barton v. Graham

Com. v. Rogers

Wells Fargo Bank v. Barron

01/11/2019
02/22/2019
02/28/2020
04/01/2019
08/02/2019
09/04/2019
09/06/2019
09/20/2019
09/23/2019
10/04/2019
10/16/2019
10/24/2019
11/14/2019
01/02/2020
01/17/2020
02/03/2020
02/21/2020
02/24/2020
02/25/2020
03/04/2020
03/11/2020
03/13/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/26/2020
03/27/2020
03/31/2020

Granted 03/19/2019
Granted 05/03/2019

Granted 06/11/2019
Granted 10/04/2019
Granted 11/15/2019
Granted 11/26/2019
Granted 11/19/2019
Granted 12/03/2019
Granted 12/06/2019
Granted 12/30/2019
Granted 01/03/2020
Granted 12/31/2019

Reconsideration Granted 02/28/2020

Granted 03/19/2020
Granted 04/01/2020
Granted 04/06/2020

Reconsideration Granted 05/04/2020

Granted 05/01/2020

Denied 06/26/2020

Denied 06/30/2020

Reconsideration Granted 05/11/2020

Denied 06/30/2020



1705 MDA 2019
617 EDA 2019
3584 EDA 2018
1640 EDA 2019
2853 EDA 2018
3657 EDA 2018
298 MDA 2019
496 WDA 2019
439 WDA 2019
2868 EDA 2019
1222 WDA 2019
2697 EDA 2017
1965 EDA 2019
950 WDA 2019
1529 WDA 2018
2189 EDA 2019
515 MDA 2019
1298 MDA 2019
356 EDA 2019
2212 EDA 2019
1089 EDA 2019
1296 EDA 2019
1395 MDA 2019
1654 EDA 2018
614 EDA 2019
1722 MDA 2019
494 MDA 2019
2519 EDA 2018
611 EDA 2018
1824 MDA 2019
667 MDA 2019
1675 MDA 2019
2374 EDA 2019
1622 MDA 2019

Bassaro v. Delevie
Kimble v. Laser Spine
Killian v. Skyline Health
Com. v. Rorrer
Shockley v. Nguyen
Com. v. Walton
Ungurian v. Beyzman
Com. v. Conley
Estate of Cononge
Com. v. Amenuvor
Com. v. Stanford
Com. v. Wilson

Com. v. Diaz

Hammond v. United States Liability

Com. v. Anderson
Passarelli v. Passarelli
Babbish v. Pixie Paradise
Com. v. Coleman

Com. v. Heath

Com. v. Bostian

Com. v. Enty

Com. v. Jerkins
Santander Bank v. Viatcheslav
Com. v. Cardona

U.S. Bank v. Davis

Com. v. Traver

Com. v. Venson

Abdalla v. Algarf

Com. v. Bollinger

Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Morningwake
Crider v. Bland

Com. v. Conover

Com. v. Murphy

04/02/2020
04/09/2020
04/15/2020
04/22/2020
04/24/2020
04/27/2020
04/28/2020
04/28/2020
04/30/2020
05/01/2020
05/04/2020
05/06/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/08/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/13/2020
05/14/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/18/2020
05/20/2020
05/20/2020
05/20/2020
05/22/2020
05/26/2020
05/28/2020
05/29/2020
06/02/2020
06/17/2020
06/03/2020
06/05/2020

Granted 06/15/2020
Granted 06/25/2020

Denied 06/30/2020
Reconsideration Granted 06/10/2020

Reconsideration Granted 07/02/2020



467 EDA 2019
1906 EDA 2019
1019 MDA 2019
1330 MDA 2019
1408 MDA 2019
467 WDA 2018
1669 EDA 2019
769 MDA 2019
184 WDA 2019
1064 WDA 2019
891 MDA 2019
1507 WDA 2019
154 EDA 2019
2046 EDA 2019

Com. v. Dupree
S.G. v. R.G.

Com. v. Pilchesky
Gamble v. Shaeffer
Com. v. Pilchesky
Com. v. Vasos
Com. v. Nellom
Com. v. Rios

Perez v. Maroon
U.S. Bank v. McAllister
Com. v. Brown
A.C.S. v. L. AW.
Com. v. Carter
Com. v. Fariss

06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/09/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/11/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/16/2020
06/24/2020



