PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JULY 02, 2020

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
1897 MDA 2014	Com. v. Moose	01/11/2019	Granted 03/19/2019
3488 EDA 2017	Com. v. Santana	02/22/2019	Granted 05/03/2019
1083 WDA 2019	In Re: Duffin	02/28/2020	
3298 EDA 2017	Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional	04/01/2019	Granted 06/11/2019
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019	Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016	Com. v. Atkinson	09/04/2019	Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018	Com. v. Reavis	09/06/2019	Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017	Engleman v. Ethicon	09/20/2019	Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017	Corey v. Wilkes-Barre	09/23/2019	Granted 12/03/2019
351 MDA 2019	Com. v. Orner	10/04/2019	Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019	Com. v. Mckahan	10/16/2019	Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018	Com. v. Barone	10/24/2019	Granted 01/03/2020
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019	Granted 12/31/2019
191 MDA 2019	Com. v. Drayton	01/02/2020	Reconsideration Granted 02/28/2020
341 MDA 2018	Com. v. Bowens	01/17/2020	Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017	Com. v. Sanders	02/03/2020	Granted 04/01/2020
1537 MDA 2019	In the Interest of K.M.W.	02/21/2020	Granted 04/06/2020
157 WDA 2019	Estate of Waite	02/24/2020	Reconsideration Granted 05/04/2020
1407 MDA 2018	Com. v. Solomon	02/25/2020	Granted 05/01/2020
877 EDA 2019	Castro v. Rosado	03/04/2020	
268 EDA 2019	Com. v. Villatoro	03/11/2020	
136 MDA 2019	N.E.B. v. S.S.J.	03/13/2020	
1820 EDA 2019	Skanska v. Universal Concrete	03/25/2020	Denied 06/26/2020
233 WDA 2016	Com. v. McCullough	03/25/2020	
1704 WDA 2018	Barton v. Graham	03/26/2020	Denied 06/30/2020
3149 EDA 2018	Com. v. Rogers	03/27/2020	Reconsideration Granted 05/11/2020
1113 MDA 2019	Wells Fargo Bank v. Barron	03/31/2020	Denied 06/30/2020

1705 MDA 2019 617 EDA 2019 3584 EDA 2018 1640 EDA 2019 2853 EDA 2018 3657 EDA 2018	Bassaro v. DeLevie Kimble v. Laser Spine Killian v. Skyline Health Com. v. Rorrer Shockley v. Nguyen Com. v. Walton	04/02/2020 04/09/2020 04/15/2020 04/22/2020 04/24/2020 04/27/2020	Granted 06/15/2020 Granted 06/25/2020
298 MDA 2019	Ungurian v. Beyzman	04/28/2020	Denied 06/30/2020
496 WDA 2019	Com. v. Conley	04/28/2020	Reconsideration Granted 06/10/2020
439 WDA 2019	Estate of Cononge	04/30/2020	
2868 EDA 2019	Com. v. Amenuvor	05/01/2020	
1222 WDA 2019	Com. v. Stanford	05/04/2020	
2697 EDA 2017	Com. v. Wilson	05/06/2020	
1965 EDA 2019	Com. v. Diaz	05/07/2020	
950 WDA 2019 1529 WDA 2018	Hammond v. United States Liability Com. v. Anderson	05/07/2020 05/08/2020	
2189 EDA 2019	Passarelli v. Passarelli	05/08/2020	
515 MDA 2019	Babbish v. Pixie Paradise	05/11/2020	
1298 MDA 2019	Com. v. Coleman	05/11/2020	
356 EDA 2019	Com. v. Heath	05/13/2020	
2212 EDA 2019	Com. v. Bostian	05/14/2020	
1089 EDA 2019	Com. v. Enty	05/15/2020	
1296 EDA 2019	Com. v. Jerkins	05/15/2020	
1395 MDA 2019	Santander Bank v. Viatcheslav	05/18/2020	
1654 EDA 2018	Com. v. Cardona	05/20/2020	
614 EDA 2019	U.S. Bank v. Davis	05/20/2020	
1722 MDA 2019	Com. v. Traver	05/20/2020	Reconsideration Granted 07/02/2020
494 MDA 2019	Com. v. Venson	05/22/2020	
2519 EDA 2018	Abdalla v. Algarf	05/26/2020	
611 EDA 2018	Com. v. Bollinger	05/28/2020	
1824 MDA 2019	Com. v. Brown	05/29/2020	
667 MDA 2019	Com. v. Morningwake	06/02/2020	
1675 MDA 2019	Crider v. Bland	06/17/2020	
2374 EDA 2019	Com. v. Conover	06/03/2020	
1622 MDA 2019	Com. v. Murphy	06/05/2020	

467 EDA 2019	Com. v. Dupree	06/08/2020
1906 EDA 2019	S.G. v. R.G.	06/08/2020
1019 MDA 2019	Com. v. Pilchesky	06/08/2020
1330 MDA 2019	Gamble v. Shaeffer	06/08/2020
1408 MDA 2019	Com. v. Pilchesky	06/08/2020
467 WDA 2018	Com. v. Vasos	06/09/2020
1669 EDA 2019	Com. v. Nellom	06/10/2020
769 MDA 2019	Com. v. Rios	06/10/2020
184 WDA 2019	Perez v. Maroon	06/10/2020
1064 WDA 2019	U.S. Bank v. McAllister	06/11/2020
891 MDA 2019	Com. v. Brown	06/15/2020
1507 WDA 2019	A.C.S. v. L.A.W.	06/15/2020
154 EDA 2019	Com. v. Carter	06/16/2020
2046 EDA 2019	Com. v. Fariss	06/24/2020